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2 02-12-2023 Saturday 

03-12-2023 Sunday 
04-12-2023 Monday 

05-12-2023 Tuesday 
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26 

DAY 

01-12-2023 Friday 

15 15-12-2023 Friday 

10-12-2023 Sunday 

17 17-12-2023 Sunday 

28 

l1-12-2023 Monday 
12-12-2023 Tuesday 

19-12-2023 Tuesday 

20 20-12-2023 Wednesday 
21 21-12-2023 Thursday 

14-12-2023 Thursday 

06-12-2023 Wednesday |Finland declared independence from Russia 
07-12-2023 Thursday Armed Forces Flag Day 
08-12-2023 Friday Bodhi Day 

l6-12-2023 Saturday 

18-12-2023 Monday 

22-12-2023 Friday 

13-12-2023 Wednesday 2001 Attack on Indian Parliament 

23-12-2023 Saturday 
24-12-2023 Sunday 
25-12-2023 Monday 

26-12-2023 Tuesday 

World Aids day 

28-12-2023 Thursday 
29 29-12-2023 Fnday 

National pollution control day 

Indian Navy day 

In-chfge Sign. 

World Soil day 

TOPIC 

International Mountain Day 

International Universal Health Coverage Day 

FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL 

ASSEMBLY, YAGYASHALA & YOGA PLANNING 
MONTH- DECEMBER 2023 

National Energy Conservation Day 
National Wreaths Across America Day 
Vijay Diwas 

International Migrants Day 
lGoa Liberation Day 

International Human Solidarity Day 
Winter solstice Day 

National Mathematics Day 

World Boxing Day 
27 27-12-2023 Wednesday International day of Epidemic Preparedness 

Pledge ofAlligience Day 
Blue Christmas Day 
Dr. Vikram Sarabhai (Death Anniversary) 

INDIAN HISTORICAL TOPIC 
Birth anniversary of Kaka Kalekar 
Birth anniversery of Narayan Ganesh Chandavarkar, the President of the 
Indian National Congress 

HOLIDAY 

Birthday of Tantia Bhil (Freedom fighter) 
|International volunteer day for economic and social development 
Death anniversary of Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 
Birth anniversary of Jatindranath Mukherjee 

Birth anniversary of Sir Tej Bahadur Sapru 
2nd SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

Birth anniversary of Mahakavi Subramanian Bharati 

Birth anniversary of Yuvraj Singh 

Birthday anniversary of Sri Aurobindo 
Birthday anniversary of B. K. S. Iyengar 
Death anniversary of Sardar Vallabhbhai patel 
Birth anniversary of Hawa Singh 

HOLIDAY 

Minorities Rights Day in India 
Bith Day Prathibha Devisingh Patil, Former President of lndia 
Indian armed forces helped Goa to receive freedom from Portuguese rule. 
Death Anniversary of Baba Sohan Singh 
Special Assembly of Christmas Day 

4th SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

CHRISTMAS 

Veer Baal Diwas 

"Jana Gana Mana" first sung in Calcutta session 
|Indian National Congress founded in Bombay presidency, British India 
|Birth anniversary of Ramanand Sagar 

30 30-12-2023 Saturday 

31 31-12-2023Sunday 
Note:-Power Point Presentation for Assembly should be submitted two days prior to the Assembly Incharge by the respective Class Teacher. 
Assembly Committee Members : Mr. Kalpesh Vys, Mr. Sachin Balochia, Mr. Karan Panwar, Mr. Malav Shah 

Subhash Chandra Bose waved India's independence flag at Port Blair. 
HOLIDAY 
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Principal's Sign. 

09-12-2023 Saturday 
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